
2023
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

April 7 245,000.00$          2,320.64$       7 245,000.00$             2,320.64$             

May 1 600,000.00$          2,428.92$       8 845,000.00$             4,749.56$             

June 3 1,015,300.00$       2,942.09$       11 1,860,300.00$          7,691.65$             

July 3 979,122.00$          4,458.76$       14 2,839,422.00$          12,150.41$           

August 5 1,554,345.00$       7,145.35$       19 4,393,767.00$          19,295.76$           

September 1 215,000.00$          1,078.67$       20 4,608,767.00$          20,374.43$           

October 1 500,000.00$          2,118.92$       21 5,108,767.00$          22,493.35$           

November 1 345,000.00$          1,553.17$       22 5,453,767.00$          24,046.52$           

December 1 242,125.00$          1,180.87$       23 5,695,892.00$          25,227.39$           

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

April 2 635,000.00$          2,537.42$       2 635,000.00$             2,537.42$             

May 0 -$                       -$                2 635,000.00$             2,537.42$             

June 0 -$                       -$                2 635,000.00$             2,537.42$             

July 0 -$                       -$                2 635,000.00$             2,537.42$             

August 0 -$                       -$                2 635,000.00$             2,537.42$             

September 0 -$                       -$                2 635,000.00$             2,537.42$             

October 0 -$                       -$                2 635,000.00$             2,537.42$             

November 2 730,000.00$          2,831.92$       4 1,365,000.00$          5,369.34$             

December 0 -$                       -$                4 1,365,000.00$          5,369.34$             

New Residential Duplexes

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

City of Waverly
Building Permit Report

New Residential Single Family



2023
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

April 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

May 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

June 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

July 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

August 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

September 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

October 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

November 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

December 0 -$                          -$                      

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 2 2,150,000.00$       10,909.26$     2 2,150,000.00$          10,909.26$           

April 1 1,200,000.00$       6,115.38$       3 3,350,000.00$          17,024.64$           

May 0 -$                       -$                3 3,350,000.00$          17,024.64$           

June 1 169,337.00$          914.42$          4 3,519,337.00$          17,939.06$           

July 0 -$                       -$                4 3,519,337.00$          17,939.06$           

August 0 -$                       -$                4 3,519,337.00$          17,939.06$           

September 0 -$                       -$                4 3,519,337.00$          17,939.06$           

October 0 -$                       -$                4 3,519,337.00$          17,939.06$           

November 0 -$                       -$                4 3,519,337.00$          17,939.06$           

December 1 800,000.00$          4,573.38$       5 4,319,337.00$          22,512.44$           

New Non-Residential

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

New Residential Multi-Family

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2023
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 2 45,000.00$            448.44$          2 45,000.00$               448.44$                

March 6 1,568,601.00$       9,083.59$       8 1,613,601.00$          9,532.03$             

April 6 2,291,785.00$       12,699.26$     14 3,905,386.00$          22,231.29$           

May 2 38,238.00$            381.34$          16 3,943,624.00$          22,612.63$           

June 1 162,000.00$          885.22$          17 4,105,624.00$          23,497.85$           

July 1 1,563.00$              -$                18 4,107,187.00$          23,497.85$           

August 2 40,773.00$            439.91$          20 4,147,960.00$          23,937.76$           

September 0 -$                       -$                20 4,147,960.00$          23,937.76$           

October 4 50,222.00$            627.36$          24 4,198,182.00$          24,565.12$           

November 2 2,408,076.00$       11,598.45$     26 6,606,258.00$          36,163.57$           

December 1 790,000.00$          4,526.88$       27 7,396,258.00$          40,690.45$           

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 2 240,600.00$          1,756.18$       2 240,600.00$             1,756.18$             

April 0 -$                       -$                2 240,600.00$             1,756.18$             

May 1 89,982.00$            613.12$          3 330,582.00$             2,369.30$             

June 3 21,276.00$            315.99$          6 351,858.00$             2,685.29$             

July 3 28,528.00$            379.62$          9 380,386.00$             3,064.91$             

August 0 -$                       -$                9 380,386.00$             3,064.91$             

September 1 7,000.00$              102.30$          10 387,386.00$             3,167.21$             

October 2 13,796.00$            213.69$          12 401,182.00$             3,380.90$             

November 12 401,182.00$             3,380.90$             

December 12 401,182.00$             3,380.90$             

Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2023
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 11 211,038.00$          2,138.50$       11 211,038.00$             2,138.50$             

February 10 202,539.00$          2,108.91$       21 413,577.00$             4,247.41$             

March 20 296,983.00$          3,337.61$       41 710,560.00$             7,585.02$             

April 20 275,200.00$          3,193.20$       61 985,760.00$             10,778.22$           

May 18 193.25$                 2,153.72$       79 985,953.25$             12,931.94$           

June 23 267,944.00$          3,335.94$       102 1,253,897.25$          16,267.88$           

July 22 189,727.00$          2,543.98$       124 1,443,624.25$          18,811.86$           

August 22 344,068.00$          3,794.50$       146 1,787,692.25$          22,606.36$           

September 13 184,520.00$          2,092.47$       159 1,972,212.25$          24,698.83$           

October 18 505,202.00$          3,919.97$       177 2,477,414.25$          28,618.80$           

November 0 -$                       -$                177 2,477,414.25$          28,618.80$           

December 1 790,000.00$          4,526.88$       178 3,267,414.25$          33,145.68$           

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 9 513.80$          9 513.80$                

February 6 290.40$          15 804.20$                

March 16 2,100.12$       31 2,904.32$             

April 13 688.85$          44 3,593.17$             

May 7 654.61$          51 4,247.78$             

June 12 1,164.18$       63 5,411.96$             

July 8 1,202.25$       71 6,614.21$             

August 12 1,615.80$       83 8,230.01$             

September 6 429.69$          89 8,659.70$             

October 15 1,786.31$       104 10,446.01$           

November 7 480.25$          111 10,926.26$           

December 13 1,105.45$       124 12,031.71$           

Electrical

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2023
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 12 553.00$          12 553.00$                

February 15 591.55$          27 1,144.55$             

March 22 1,969.90$       49 3,114.45$             

April 11 754.45$          60 3,868.90$             

May 9 661.45$          69 4,530.35$             

June 20 1,356.20$       89 5,886.55$             

July 20 1,626.30$       109 7,512.85$             

August 22 13,329.74$     131 20,842.59$           

September 19 1,304.50$       150 22,147.09$           

October 16 900.20$          166 23,047.29$           

November 16 1,326.80$       182 24,374.09$           

December 19 1,395.25$       201 25,769.34$           

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 1 5.00$              1 5.00$                    

February 1 5.00$              2 10.00$                  

March 2 20.00$            4 30.00$                  

April 4 50.00$            8 80.00$                  

May 7 65.00$            15 145.00$                

June 0 -$                15 145.00$                

July 7 70.00$            22 215.00$                

August 7 25.00$            29 240.00$                

September 0 -$                29 240.00$                

October 3 20.00$            32 260.00$                

November 3 15.00$            35 275.00$                

December 0 -$                35 275.00$                

Sign

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Plumbing and Mechanical

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2023
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 0 -$                0 -$                      

February 0 -$                0 -$                      

March 0 -$                0 -$                      

April 0 -$                0 -$                      

May 0 -$                0 -$                      

June 0 -$                0 -$                      

July 0 -$                0 -$                      

August 0 -$                0 -$                      

September 0 -$                0 -$                      

October 0 -$                0 -$                      

November 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                      

December 1 224.75$          1 224.75$                

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 0 -$                0 -$                      

February 0 -$                0 -$                      

March 1 20.00$            1 20.00$                  

April 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

May 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

June 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

July 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

August 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

September 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

October 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

November 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

December 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

Moving

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Parking Lot

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2023
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 1 20.00$            1 20.00$                  

February 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

March 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

April 0 -$                1 20.00$                  

May 1 20.00$            2 40.00$                  

June 0 -$                2 40.00$                  

July 0 -$                2 40.00$                  

August 0 -$                2 40.00$                  

September 0 -$                2 40.00$                  

October 0 -$                2 40.00$                  

November 0 -$                2 40.00$                  

December 0 -$                2 40.00$                  

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 0 -$                0 -$                      

February 0 -$                0 -$                      

March 0 -$                0 -$                      

April 0 15.00$            0 15.00$                  

May 13 85.00$            13 100.00$                

June 2 10.00$            15 110.00$                

July 3 15.00$            18 125.00$                

August 3 15.00$            21 140.00$                

September 4 25.00$            25 165.00$                

October 5 35.00$            30 200.00$                

November 2 10.00$            32 210.00$                

December 0 -$                32 210.00$                

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

                                       TOTAL - All Permits 645 22,445,083.25$        168,897.00$         

Sidewalk and Driveway

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Demolition

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE


